
 Key dates – Spring 1 

 

St Mary Abbots School 
Flourishing in all things 

w/c Monday 8th January 
Tuesday 9th January: Breakfast Club begins  
Tuesday 9th January: Active Day Camp Childcare Clubs begin 
Tuesday 9th January: Peripatetic music lessons begin this week  
Thursday 11th January 9.30am: KS2 (Classes 3-6) Eucharist Service – Class 5 leading- Parents and 
carers warmly invited  
 
w/c Monday 15th January 
Democracy Week & School Council elections  
Active Day Camp full club timetable begins  
Monday 15th January: Class 3 swimming resumes  
Monday 15th January pm: Reception Class to Holland Park Forest School  
Monday 15th January: SCARF workshops  
Monday 15th January 3:45pm: First Peripatetic Music Recital for parents  
Tuesday 16th January: SCARF workshops  
Thursday 18th January 9.30am: KS2 (Classes 3-6) Eucharist Service – Class 4 leading- Parents and 
carers warmly invited 
Thursday 18th January: Class 5 trip to Central Gurdwara  
  
w/c Monday 22nd January 
Monday 22nd January pm: Reception Class to Holland Park Forest School  
Monday 22nd January 3:45pm: Second Peripatetic Music Recital for parents  
Tuesday 23rd January: University of Westminster STEM Project visit to Class 6 
Thursday 25th January 9.30am: KS2 (Classes 3-6) Eucharist Service – Class 4 leading- Parents and 
carers warmly invited 
Thursday 25th January: 9:00am- 10:00am Reception and KS1 Stay and Read session followed by a 
reading parent info session  
Friday 26th January: 9:00am- 10:00am KS2 Stay and Read session followed by a Destination Reader 
parent info session  
Friday 26th January 9:15am: Class 2 Assembly to parents  
Friday 26th January: Class 6 anti-racism & anti-drugs workshop part 1 
  
w/c Monday 29th January 
Monday 29th January pm: Reception Class to Holland Park Forest School  
Tuesday 30th January: Class 4 trip to Neasden Mandir  
Wednesday 31st January: Reception Class Space workshop at The Science Museum  
Thursday 1rd February: Whole school Candlemas Service – Class 4 leading - Parents and carers 
warmly invited 
Friday 2nd February 9:15am: Class 1 Assembly to parents  
  
w/c Monday 5th February 
Children’s Mental Health Week  
Monday 5th February pm: Reception Class to Holland Park Forest School 
Monday 5th February pm: Class 4 Proms Praise for Schools workshop in school  
Wednesday 7th February: Class 4 trip to London Wetlands Centre 
Thursday 8th February: Class 3 Volcano workshop at The Science Museum  
Thursday 8th February: KS2 (Classes 3-6) Eucharist Service – Class 4 leading - Parents and carers 
warmly invited 
Friday 9th February 9:15am: Reception Class Assembly to parents  
Friday 9th February: Class 6 anti-racism & anti-drugs workshop part 2 
Friday 9th February: Last day of the half term – Breakfast Club and Active Day Camp clubs finish today 


